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List of Eligible Supervisors 

M S Swaminathan School of Agriculture & School of Fisheries  

Centurion University of Technology and Management (CUTM) 

 

 

The following faculty members of M S Swaminathan School of Agriculture & School of 

Fisheries, Centurion University of Technology and Management hereby recognized as Ph.D. 

supervisors to guide the full time and part time doctoral candidates. 

Sl No. Faculty Name Specialization 

M S Swaminathan School of Agriculture & School of Fisheries 

1. Dr. Devender Reddy 

Dean (Academics), MSSSoA, CUTM 

Mobile: 9440940950  

E-mail: metukudevender@gmail.com  

 

Water Saving Technology and 

Fertigation 

2. Dr. Gagan Kumar,  

Assistant Professor,  

Department of Plant Pathology,  

Mob:- 8896286455,  

E. Mail:- gagan.kumar@cutm.ac.in 

 

 

Plant Pathology: Biological Control / 

Molecular Plant Microbe Interaction 

3. Dr. K. Krishnam Raju 

Associate Professor 

Dept. of  Genetic & Plant Breeding 

Mobile: 7995902757 

Email: k.krishnam@cutm.ac.in  

 

 

Genetics, Plant Breeding, 

Biochemistry 

4. Dr. Sagar Maitra 

Professor,  

Dept. of Agronomy,  

Mobile: 8336973919  

E-mail: sagar.maitra@cutm.ac.in  

 

Intercropping and nutrient 

management  

5 Dr. Tanmoy Shankar 

Associate Professor,  

Dept. of Agronomy 

Mob: 9040496465 / 9531531611 

Mail: tanmoy@cutm.ac.in 

 

 

 

Nutrient Management 

mailto:metukudevender@gmail.com
mailto:gagan.kumar@cutm.ac.in
mailto:k.krishnam@cutm.ac.in
mailto:sagar.maitra@cutm.ac.in
mailto:tanmoy@cutm.ac.in
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6 Dr. Subhashisa Praharaj 

Assistant Professor,  

Dept. of Agronomy 

Mob: 7668455568 / 8859183014 

Mail: subhashisa.praharaj@cutm.ac.in 

 

 

 

Nutrient Management 

7 Dr. Saurav Batman 

Associate Professor 

Department of Soil Science 

Mobile no. 8144297933 

saurav.barman@cutm.ac.in 

 

  

 

Soil Health and Organic Farming.  

 

8 Dr. Arunabha Pal 

Associate Professor 

Agricultural Chemistry & Soil Science 

Mob: 9439353031 

Email: arunabha@cutm.ac.in 

 

 

 

Soil fertility, health and problematic 

soil.  

 

9 Dr. Limbaraj. Pholane 

Assistant Professor 

Department of Soil Science 

Mob:  9518905335 

Email: limbraj.pholane@cutm.ac.in 

 

 

 

Soil Fertility management 

10 Dr. Rahul Adhikary 

Associate Professor 

Agricultural Chemistry & Soil Science 

Mob: 8984999653 

Email ID: rahul.adhikary@cutm.ac.in 

 

 

Pitcher irrigation and Soil salinity 

management 

11 Dr. Pushpalatha Ganesh 

Professor 

Plant Biotechnology,  

Mob: +91-9178000571 

Email ID: pushpalathag@cutm.ac.in 

Plant Biotechnology – Crop 

Improvement. 

Specific Topic: Genome-wide allele 

mining for identification of candidate 

genes conferring abiotic stress 

tolerance in rice. 

12. Dr. Koustava Kumar Panda 

Associate Professor,  

Plant Biotechnology,  

Mob: +91-9861466128 

Email ID: koustava.panda@cutm.ac.in 

 

Plant Biotechnology: 

Specific Topic: Nutraceuticals 

mailto:subhashisa.praharaj@cutm.ac.in
mailto:saurav.barman@cutm.ac.in
mailto:arunabha@cutm.ac.in
mailto:limbraj.pholane@cutm.ac.in
mailto:rahul.adhikary@cutm.ac.in
mailto:pushpalathag@cutm.ac.in
mailto:koustava.panda@cutm.ac.in
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13. Dr. Praveen Boddanna 

Professor, 

Dept. of  Pathology 

Mob: 9440251395 

E-mail: bpraveen@cutm.ac.in  

 

 

Microbiology  

14. Dr. Satyabrata Nanda 

Assistant Professor 

Swaminathan School of Agriculture, 

CUTM, Paralakhemundi 

Mob: 8114959861 

Mail ID: satyabrata.nanda@cutm.ac.in  

Plant Biotechnology – Plant 

Protection. 

Specific Topic: Functional genomics-

mediated characterization of the 

candidate effectors in rice-BPH 

interactions. 

 

15. Dr Raghu Gogada,  

Professor & Head,  

Department of Biochemistry and Crop 

Physiology, MSSSoA,  

Mob: 8978873672 

Email: raghu.gogada@cutm.ac.in 

 

 

 

Cell Stress Biochemistry, Cancer 

 Cell Signalling  

16 Dr. Sudhanshu Bala Nayak 

Assistant professor 

Entomology 

Mob: 8249244834 

Email: sudhanshu.nayak@cutm.ac.in 

 

 

 

Apiculture, Toxicology 

 

17 Dr Atanu Deb,  

Associate Professor 

Department of Agricultural Extension 

Mobile number: 8617558791, 

E-mail: atanudeb@cutm.ac.in 

 

 

 

Rural development 

18 Dr. Satarupa Modak,  

Assistant Professor,  

Department of Agricultural Extension and 

Communication,  

Mob: 8118959681, 

Email :  satarupa.modak@cutm.ac.in 

Pluralistic Extension System, 

Nutrition Sensitive Agriculture, 

Gender Sensitive Agriculture, 

Capacity Development, Rural Youth 

& Migration, HRD, Entrepreneurship 

Development 

19 Dr. Smaranika Mohanta,  

Assistant Professor 

Department of Horticulture  

Mob: 8927847049,  

Mail : smaranika.mohanta@cutm.ac.in  

 

Horticulture (Vegetable Science) 

mailto:bpraveen@cutm.ac.in
mailto:satyabrata.nanda@cutm.ac.in
mailto:raghu.gogada@cutm.ac.in
mailto:sudhanshu.nayak@cutm.ac.in
mailto:atanudeb@cutm.ac.in
mailto:satarupa.modak@cutm.ac.in
mailto:smaranika.mohanta@cutm.ac.in
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20 Dr. Archana Mishra,  

Assistant Professor 

Department of Horticulture,  

Mob: 7655989025, 

Email: archana.mishra@cutm.ac.in 

 

Horticulture (Vegetable Science) 

21 Dr. Preetha Bhadra, 

Assistant Professor,  

Dept. of Plant Biotechnology, MSSSOA 

Mob: +91-9073388391 

Email ID:  preetha.bhadra@cutm.ac.in 

 

Nutraceutical 

1. Development of dried fruits and 

vegetables with different method 

2. Development of table top spice 

spray or drop for immunity 

3. Encapsulation of fish oil  

 

Targeted therapy 

1. Targeted therapy for diseases using 

medicinal plants. 

2. Natual remedies for different 

disease topical use 

 

22 Dr. Sambid Swain 

Assistant  Professor and Head 

School of Fisheries 

Mob: 8249906550 

Email: sambid.swain@cutm.ac.in  

  

 

Aquaculture 

23 Dr. Amrutha Gopan 

Assistant Professor 

School of Fisheries 

Mob: 6238514615 

Email: amrutha.gopan.@cutm.ac.in  

 

 

Fish Nutrition and Feed Technology 

24 Dr. Devanand T N 

Assistant Professor 

School of Fisheries 

Mob: 7259349781 

Email: devanand.tn@cutm.ac.in  

 

 

Fisheries Resource Management 

25 Dr. Nisha Elizabeth Joshua 

Assistant Professor 

School of Fisheries 

Mob: 7077632181 

Email: nisha.joshua@cutm.ac.in 

 

 

 

Fisheries Extension 

mailto:archana.mishra@cutm.ac.in
mailto:preetha.bhadra@cutm.ac.in
mailto:sambid.swain@cutm.ac.in
mailto:amrutha.gopan.@cutm.ac.in
mailto:devanand.tn@cutm.ac.in
mailto:nisha.joshua@cutm.ac.in
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    Approved 

 

 

Vice Chancellor 

26 Dr. Sagarika Swain 

Assistant Professor 

School of Fisheries 

Mob: 8766795628 

Email: sagarika.swain@cutm.ac.in 

 

 

 

Fish Nutrition and Feed Technology 

 

27 

 

Dr. Abhishek Hota 

Assistant Profesor 

Department of Animal Sciences,  

Mob: : 8319802460 / 9439921664 

Email: abhishek.hota@cutm.ac.in  

 

 

 

Animal Science Veterinary Sc. 

Epidemiology,  Preventive Medicine 

mailto:sagarika.swain@cutm.ac.in
mailto:abhishek.hota@cutm.ac.in

